ICOG Online Lecture Series for
Reproductive Medicine Training Course
for January 2026 batch

Date: 9-02-2026 to 8-06-2026
Day: Every Monday &L Wednesday twice in a week,
Time: 5.00 pm to 7.00 pm &I 4.00/4.30 pm to 5.00 pm - Case Presentation by candidates

ICOG Office Bearers: Course Coordinators:

Dr., Sheela Mane, Chairperson ICOG Dr. Madhuri Patil
Dr. Sadhana Gupta, Vice Chairperson ICOG

Dr. Pratik, Tambe, Secretary ICOG

Dr. Pratik Tambe
Dr. Ritu Khanna

Monday 5.00 pm Welcome by ICOG Office Bearers
09-02-2026 Physiology of Ovulation Madhuri Patil
6.00 pm Aetiology of female Infertility Asha Baxi
Wednesday 5.00 pm Semen Analysis and Sperm Function Tests Fahim Rajwate
11-02-2026 6.00 pm Aetiology of Male Infertility Sanjay Makwana
Monday 5.00 pm Evidence Based Management of Male Infertility = Tejas Gundewar
16-02-2026 6.00 pm Management of Sexual Dysfunction S S Vasan
Wednesday 5.00 pm Investigating the Female Factor Pooja Nadkarni
18-02-2026 6.00 pm Adenomyosis and Infertility — Association and Jeyarani Kamraj
Management
Monday 5.00 pm Baseline Ultrasound and Tubal Evaluation by USG Sonal Panchal
23-02-2026 6.00 pm Doppler and 3D USG in Infertility Sonal Panchal
Wednesday 5.00 pm Evidence for Endoscopic Surgery in Infertility Vidya Bhat
25-02-2026 6.00 pm Fibroid Uterus and Sub-fertility — Evidence based Kundan Ingale
approach
Monday 5.00 pm Evidence based Management of Endometriosis in T Ramanidevi
02-03-2026 6.00 pm Infertility
Ovarian Reserve Tests for Prediction of Response = Padma Rekha Jirge
Wednesday 5.00 pm Luteal phase support - IUl and IVF Jayam Kannan
04-03-2026 6.00 pm What works and what doesn’t?
Impact of treatment in the Pre-stimulation Phase = Chaitanya Shembekar
for ART
Monday 5.00 pm Ol in non-ART cycles Rita Bakshi
09-03-2026 6.00 pm Ol in ART cycles Jaideep Malhotra
Wednesday 5.00 pm Paternal Contribution to the Embryo Deepak Modi
11-03-2026 6.00 pm OHSS - Recognition, Repercussions and Vasundra Thiagarajan
Management
Monday 5.00 pm Ideal trigger and its consequences on outcome Seema Pandey
16-03-2026 6.00 pm Monitoring Ol cycles - ART and Non-ART Leena Patankar
Wednesday 5.00 pm Managing PCOS resistant to Oral Ovulogens YK Swapna
18-03-2026 6.00 pm Manish Banker




Monday
23-03-2026

Wednesday
25-03-2026

Monday
30-03-2026

Wednesday
01-04-2026

Monday
06-04-2026

Wednesday
08-04-2026

Monday
13-04-2026

Wednesday
15-04-2026

Monday
20-04-2026
Wednesday
22-04-2026
Monday
27-04-2026

Wednesday
29-04-2026

Monday
04-05-2026

Wednesday

06-05-2026
Monday
11-05-2026

Wednesday
13-05-2026

Monday
18-05-2026

5.00 pm
6.00 pm
5.00 pm
6.00 pm

5.00 pm
6.00 pm

5.00 pm
6.00 pm

5.00 pm

6.00 pm
5.00 pm
6.00 pm

5.00 pm
6.00 pm

5.00 pm
6.00 pm
5.00 pm
6.00 pm
5.00 pm
6.00 pm
5.00 pm
6.00 pm
5.00 pm
6.00 pm

5.00 pm
6.00 pm

5.00 pm
6.00 pm

5.00 pm
6.00 pm

5.00 pm
6.00 pm

5.00 pm
6.00 pm

Rationale for LH Supplementation During COS

Adjuvants for Ol in PCOS
Adjuvants for Ol in Poor Responders
Explaining the Unexplained Infertility

Mullerian Anomalies and Sub-fertility

Pathophysiology of PCOS
Diagnosis and Investigations in PCOS

Ultrasound Guided Interventions in Infertility -
Oocyte retrieval, Embryo transfer, US guided

aspiration of cyst — endometriotic and functional,
Aspiration of ascites and pleura effusion in severe

OHSS, Treatment of early ectopic pregnancy
Lean vs Obese PCOS — How are they different?

Impact of Ovulation Induction on Endometrial
Receptivity

PCOS, Obesity and ART — Optimizing Outcome
Empty follicle syndrome

Premature ovarian insufficiency

Management of Poor Responders

Improving ART Success Rate in Genital
Tuberculosis

Genetics in Infertility

Handling Thin endometrium

Understanding Implantation

Recurrent Implantation Failure
Hyperprolactinemia

Thyroid dysfunction and Infertility
Multifaceted Challenge of Reproductive Aging
Enhancing Endometrial Receptivity in ART
Oocyte Recovery and its Complications
Optimizing IUl Outcomes

Setting up an IUl Lab and Sperm Preparation
Techniques

Optimizing Embryo Transfer

Quality Control in IVF Lab

Choosing the Right Embryo

Basic Embryology
Cryopreservation of Embryos
Ethical and Legal Aspects in Infertility Practice

Prevention of Infertility

Fertility Preservation in Cancer Patients — An
Overview

Shobhana Patted
Sunita Arora

Yukti Wadhawan
S Krishnakumar

Chandrika Anand
Chaitanya Ganapule
Pratik Tambe

Gita Khanna

Rajkumar Shah

Duru Shah
Sudha Prasad
Sanjeeva Reddy

Ameet Patki
Rajapriya Ayyappan

Narendra Malhotra
Charmila A

Neena Malhotra
Pratap Kumar
Manjushree Boob
Radha Vembu
Monica Sachdeva
Suparna Banerjee
Sujata Agrawal
Laxmi Shrikhande

Nishad Chimote

Nandita Palshetkar
Keshav Malhotra
Keshav Malhotra
Priya Kannan

Vijay Mangoli
Sanjay Gupte

S K Das

Devika Gunasheela



Wednesday

20-05-2026

Monday

25-05-2026

Wednesday
27-05-2026

Monday
01-06-2026

Wednesday
03-06-2026

Monday
08-06-2026

Link for RM:

5.00 pm
6.00 pm

5.00 pm
6.00 pm

5.00 pm

6.00 pm
5.00 pm

6.00 pm

5.00 pm

6.00 pm

5.00 pm
6.00 pm

Ol in Cancer Patients

Freeze for All —= What is the Evidence?

Role of PRP and Stem cell therapy in infertility

Optimising ART Outcome
Newer Technologies in ART Lab

Endometrial Preparation for FET and Oocyte Donor
Cycles

Role of Gut Dysbiosis in Infertility

Third party reproduction and its implications —
sperm, oocyte and embryo donation

Early Pregnancy Assessment After Infertility
Treatment

Surrogacy
ART Law — What it means?

Endoscopy Instruments
Embryology Consumables

Password :

Nalini Mahajan

Shreyas Padgaokar
Neharika Malhotra

Sonia Malik
Hrishikesh Pai

Sachin Kulkarni

Sarat Battina

Himanshu Roy

Shalini Gainder

Renu Singh Gahlaut
Hitesh Bhat

S Krishnakumar
Madhuri Patil



