



ICOG Online Lecture Series for Reproductive Medicine Training Course for January 2026 batch

Date: 9-02-2026 to 8-06-2026

Day: Every Monday & Wednesday twice in a week

Time: 5.00 pm to 7.00 pm & 4.00/4.30 pm to 5.00 pm - Case Presentation by candidates

ICOG Office Bearers:

Dr., Sheela Mane, Chairperson ICOG

Dr. Sadhana Gupta, Vice Chairperson ICOG

Dr. Pratik Tambe, Secretary ICOG

Course Coordinators:

Dr. Madhuri Patil

Dr. Pratik Tambe

Dr. Ritu Khanna

Date	Time	Topics	Speakers
Monday 09-02-2026	5.00 pm	<ul style="list-style-type: none">• Welcome by ICOG Office Bearers• Physiology of Ovulation• Aetiology of female Infertility	Madhuri Patil Asha Baxi
	6.00 pm		
Wednesday 11-02-2026	5.00 pm	<ul style="list-style-type: none">• Semen Analysis and Sperm Function Tests• Aetiology of Male Infertility	Fahim Rajwate Sanjay Makwana
	6.00 pm		
Monday 16-02-2026	5.00 pm	<ul style="list-style-type: none">• Evidence Based Management of Male Infertility• Management of Sexual Dysfunction	Tejas Gundewar S S Vasan
	6.00 pm		
Wednesday 18-02-2026	5.00 pm	<ul style="list-style-type: none">• Investigating the Female Factor• Adenomyosis and Infertility – Association and Management	Pooja Nadkarni Jeyarani Kamraj
	6.00 pm		
Monday 23-02-2026	5.00 pm	<ul style="list-style-type: none">• Baseline Ultrasound and Tubal Evaluation by USG• Doppler and 3D USG in Infertility	Sonal Panchal Sonal Panchal
	6.00 pm		
Wednesday 25-02-2026	5.00 pm	<ul style="list-style-type: none">• Evidence for Endoscopic Surgery in Infertility• Fibroid Uterus and Sub-fertility – Evidence based approach	Vidya Bhat Kundan Ingale
	6.00 pm		
Monday 02-03-2026	5.00 pm	<ul style="list-style-type: none">• Evidence based Management of Endometriosis in Infertility• Ovarian Reserve Tests for Prediction of Response	T Ramanidevi Padma Rekha Jirge
	6.00 pm		
Wednesday 04-03-2026	5.00 pm	<ul style="list-style-type: none">• Luteal phase support - IUI and IVF What works and what doesn't?• Impact of treatment in the Pre-stimulation Phase for ART	Jayam Kannan Chaitanya Shembekar
	6.00 pm		
Monday 09-03-2026	5.00 pm	<ul style="list-style-type: none">• OI in non-ART cycles• OI in ART cycles	Rita Bakshi Jaideep Malhotra
	6.00 pm		
Wednesday 11-03-2026	5.00 pm	<ul style="list-style-type: none">• Paternal Contribution to the Embryo• OHSS – Recognition, Repercussions and Management	Deepak Modi Vasundra Thiagarajan
	6.00 pm		
Monday 16-03-2026	5.00 pm	<ul style="list-style-type: none">• Ideal trigger and its consequences on outcome• Monitoring OI cycles - ART and Non-ART	Seema Pandey Leena Patankar
	6.00 pm		
Wednesday 18-03-2026	5.00 pm	<ul style="list-style-type: none">• Managing PCOS resistant to Oral Ovulogens	YK Swapna Manish Banker
	6.00 pm		

		<ul style="list-style-type: none"> Rationale for LH Supplementation During COS 	
Monday 23-03-2026	5.00 pm 6.00 pm	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> Adjuvants for OI in PCOS Adjuvants for OI in Poor Responders 	Shobhana Patted Sunita Arora
Wednesday 25-03-2026	5.00 pm 6.00 pm	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> Explaining the Unexplained Infertility Mullerian Anomalies and Sub-fertility 	Yukti Wadhawan S Krishnakumar
Monday 30-03-2026	5.00 pm 6.00 pm	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> Pathophysiology of PCOS Diagnosis and Investigations in PCOS 	Chandrika Anand Chaitanya Ganapule
Wednesday 01-04-2026	5.00 pm 6.00 pm	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> Ultrasound Guided Interventions in Infertility - Oocyte retrieval, Embryo transfer, US guided aspiration of cyst – endometriotic and functional, Aspiration of ascites and pleura effusion in severe OHSS, Treatment of early ectopic pregnancy Lean vs Obese PCOS – How are they different? 	Pratik Tambe Gita Khanna
Monday 06-04-2026	5.00 pm 6.00 pm	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> Impact of Ovulation Induction on Endometrial Receptivity PCOS, Obesity and ART – Optimizing Outcome 	Rajkumar Shah Duru Shah
Wednesday 08-04-2026	5.00 pm 6.00 pm	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> Empty follicle syndrome Premature ovarian insufficiency 	Sudha Prasad Sanjeeva Reddy
Monday 13-04-2026	5.00 pm 6.00 pm	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> Management of Poor Responders Improving ART Success Rate in Genital Tuberculosis 	Ameet Patki Rajapriya Ayyappan
Wednesday 15-04-2026	5.00 pm 6.00 pm	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> Genetics in Infertility Handling Thin endometrium 	Narendra Malhotra Charmila A
Monday 20-04-2026	5.00 pm 6.00 pm	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> Understanding Implantation Recurrent Implantation Failure 	Neena Malhotra Pratap Kumar
Wednesday 22-04-2026	5.00 pm 6.00 pm	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> Hyperprolactinemia Thyroid dysfunction and Infertility 	Manjushree Boob Radha Vembu
Monday 27-04-2026	5.00 pm 6.00 pm	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> Multifaceted Challenge of Reproductive Aging Enhancing Endometrial Receptivity in ART 	Monica Sachdeva Suparna Banerjee
Wednesday 29-04-2026	5.00 pm 6.00 pm	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> Oocyte Recovery and its Complications Optimizing IUI Outcomes 	Sujata Agrawal Laxmi Shrikhande
Monday 04-05-2026	5.00 pm 6.00 pm	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> Setting up an IUI Lab and Sperm Preparation Techniques Optimizing Embryo Transfer 	Nishad Chimote Nandita Palshetkar
Wednesday 06-05-2026	5.00 pm 6.00 pm	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> Quality Control in IVF Lab Choosing the Right Embryo 	Keshav Malhotra Keshav Malhotra
Monday 11-05-2026	5.00 pm 6.00 pm	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> Basic Embryology Cryopreservation of Embryos 	Priya Kannan Vijay Mangoli
Wednesday 13-05-2026	5.00 pm 6.00 pm	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> Ethical and Legal Aspects in Infertility Practice Prevention of Infertility 	Sanjay Gupte S K Das
Monday 18-05-2026	5.00 pm 6.00 pm	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> Fertility Preservation in Cancer Patients – An Overview 	Devika Gunasheela

		<ul style="list-style-type: none"> • OI in Cancer Patients 	Nalini Mahajan
Wednesday 20-05-2026	5.00 pm 6.00 pm	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> • Freeze for All – What is the Evidence? • Role of PRP and Stem cell therapy in infertility 	Shreyas Padgaokar Neharika Malhotra
Monday 25-05-2026	5.00 pm 6.00 pm	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> • Optimising ART Outcome • Newer Technologies in ART Lab 	Sonia Malik Hrishikesh Pai
Wednesday 27-05-2026	5.00 pm 6.00 pm	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> • Endometrial Preparation for FET and Oocyte Donor Cycles • Role of Gut Dysbiosis in Infertility 	Sachin Kulkarni Sarat Battina
Monday 01-06-2026	5.00 pm 6.00 pm	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> • Third party reproduction and its implications – sperm, oocyte and embryo donation • Early Pregnancy Assessment After Infertility Treatment 	Himanshu Roy Shalini Gainder
Wednesday 03-06-2026	5.00 pm 6.00 pm	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> • Surrogacy • ART Law – What it means? 	Renu Singh Gahlaut Hitesh Bhat
Monday 08-06-2026	5.00 pm 6.00 pm	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> • Endoscopy Instruments • Embryology Consumables 	S Krishnakumar Madhuri Patil

Link for RM:

Password :